• The lease includes 100 
designated car parking 
spaces, providing an attractive 
ratio of 1:232 sq ft

• Long leasehold for 150 years 
from 24th June 2002
at a peppercorn rent, with 126 
years unexpired

Proposal 
We are instructed to seek offers in excess  
of £4,115,000 (Four Million One Hundred 
and Fifteen Thousand Pounds) subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive  
net initial yield of 8.50% assuming standard 
purchaser’s costs, and a low capital value  
of £178 per sq ft.

Location 

Situated at its heart, Birmingham

[...]

Business Park

Mitsubishi Electric 
Europe 5,881 £24.29

Sep 24 Building 4,  
Quinton Business Park

Park Place 
Technologies 4,352 £19.50

Jun 24 1 Parklands  
Business Park Zellis UK 10,085 £18.75

Proposal 
We are instructed to seek offers in excess  
of £4,115,000 (Four Million One Hundred  
and Fifteen Thousand Pounds) subject  
to contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive  
net initial yield of 8.50% assuming standard 
purchaser’s costs, and a low capital value  
of £178 per sq ft.

Contact 
Ben Kelly

+44 7809 198 910